Barbers Hill Young Farmers PO Box 231- Mont Belvieu, TX 77580

SUPPORTING THE BARBERS HILL FFA

JR FFA is for our BHISD students that are between the ages of 3rd grade & 8th grade.

They are called **Jr. FFA Members.**

The Young Farmers organization is our adult parent board. The name has a long tradition in Texas and we continue to honor our farmers by continuing to use the name BH Young Farmers but; The BH Young Farmers is our adult board that serves to advise, promote and encourage youth activities in agriculture.

Membership must be paid prior to Oct 1st for your child to be considered a Jr. FFA member and participate during the current school year activities.

***ALL Junior FFA membership is due to the BH Young Farmers no later than the September YF meeting.

Please mail in this form with your \$25.00/adult membership to BH YF address above.

Include this information:

Young Farmer (adults) Parent name:		
Other parent if joint membership:		
Mailing address:		
Cell Phone:		
Email(s):		
Childs name:	grade:	campus:
Childs birthdate:		r
Childs name:	grade:	campus:
Childs birthdate:		
Email address:		
Amount paidcheck	cash	

Please bring to the Young Farmers meeting or mail to:
Barbers Hill Young Farmers Assoc
Attn: Amanda Jackson, Treasurer
PO Box 231
Mont Belvieu, TX 77580